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COMMUNITY FIRST FOUNDATION

DAY

COLORADO®

Corporate Partner

Colorado Gives Day, taking place on
movement to celebrate and

online giving. Remember
December.

ColoradoGives.org

AURORA MUSEUM FOUNDATION

SANDERS New books at he
MUSEUM, STORE

Check them out!!
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UPCOMI NG MUSEBMT EX&I EVENTS

Wings to Satellites: A History of Buckley Airfor
Novemi&rJune 3

From its early days as a technical training school & bombing range for Lowry Field, to its current

role in providing the nation with strategic missile warning defense, Buckley has been a ubiquitous

feature of Aurora for nearly 80 years.

US Route 40 & the American Road Trip
DecembeiMat2h 4

Grab a bite to eat, fill up your tank & take a trip through the history of the motels, restaurants & gas
stations that lined Colfax Avenue since the rise of the automobile & the American road trip.

Brown Bag & White Linen Lecture Series
Third Wednesday of each month; noon to 1 p.m.
Cost: $4 ($3 Aurora Residents) Aurora Historical Society members FREE. Bring your lunch.

Coll ector's Corner

Every few months the Museum features collections from residents. Items have included everything
from Hello Kitty to glassware.

Have a collection you'd like to display? Contact the Museum: museum@auroragov.org

For more information about events go
WWW. auroramuseum. 3@ 660.call 303

Upcoming Aurora Museum Foundat.

The Festival of Wr eat hs Nov. 14

Three | ocations this year: Aur or a
Aurora Municipal Center 2nd floor
The Stanl ey Mar ket Pl ace

http://www.biddingOwl.com/FOWAMF

amazons 1

You shop. Amazon gives.

DONATE TO AMF EASILY WHEN YOU SHOP ONLINE

Do you, friends and family shop online at Amazon.com? Amazon Smile is a simple and automatic way to
support the AMF every time you shop, at no cost to you. It& just like shopping at Amazon.com with the
added bonus that Amazon will donate a portion of the purchase price to a charitable organization of your
choice. You use the same account on AmazonSmile.com and Amazon.com. To shop at Amazon Smile
and support AMF simply go to smile.amazon.com from the web browser on your computer or mobile
device and select the Aurora Museum Foundation as your charitable organization the first time you shop.
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Di rect or Hamesr(Jay) Bobick, Sue Bodis, Alice Lee Main,
Carol Drollinger, Ruth Fountain, Kathy Sanders and Fred Seybold

Director s:

Gregg Chase, Presidehin® Evans Stanley Turner

Gregg.chase@auroramuseumfoundation.org lyevans@comcast.net sturner@insulainc.com
Kate Tauer, Vice PrRytiRemeuntain Administrative Assis
katetauer@gmail.com fountainr1@centurylink.net Carina Bdhueliocon
carina.harrison@auroramuseumfoundation.org
Stu Pyper, SecretarMarc Gonzales
smpyper@aol.com marcgonzales@g.com
Treasurer Peggy Kerns
Vacant peggykerns4@gmail.com
Jane Barber Sandy Sweeny
Janebarbercolo@yahoo.com livelyline@aol.com
Scott Wil |l i ams Gary Mar gol i s
Executive Director Manager of Cultural Services
twilliams@auroragov.org gmargoli@auroragov.org
Eric Mitchell Stephani e -KRh@asnton
Curator of Exhibits Visitor Services Manager
ecmitche@auroragov.org sthornto@auroragov.org
Jenni fer Cronk Adam Guyon
Curator of Collections Program Assistant
jecronk@auroragov.org aguyon@auroragov.org
Jessica Lir a Loretta Smith

Weekend Receptionists

Curator of Education ,
Ismith@auroragov.org

jlira@auroragov.org

Drake Brownfield
Historic Preservation Specialist
dbrownfi@auroragov.org

Visit the Aurora Museum Foundation W
www. auroramuseumfoundation. org
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